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SCHOOL Name ID FIELD-1 FIELD-2 FIELD-3 FIELD-4 TOTAL TEAM SCORE Rank Ribbon
Hampton Brayden Dose 168A 90 100 90 72 352 1274 1 Purple
Hampton Evan Pankoke 169B 70 100 80 74 324 1274 1 Purple
Hampton Drake Schafer 171D 75 68 80 84 307 1274 1 Purple
Hampton Lillian Dose 170C 60 78 80 73 291 1274 1 Purple
Fullerton Landon Ziemba 213B 75 65 85 86 311 1167 2 Blue
Fullerton Max Voichahoske 215D 75 62 90 78 305 1167 2 Blue
Fullerton Jaxson Sullivan 214C 50 95 90 69 304 1167 2 Blue
Fullerton Trey Swertzic 212A 50 92 41 64 247 1167 2 Blue
Heartland Carson Ott 173B 65 92 90 66 313 1151 3 Red
Heartland Alex Goertzen 172A 60 100 80 68 308 1151 3 Red
Heartland Mason Hiebner 174C 65 95 80 61 301 1151 3 Red
Heartland Tyler Lewis 175D 60 75 56 38 229 1151 3 Red
Holdrege Charli Wells 148A 50 100 90 82 322 1134 4 White
Holdrege Nick Taylor 151D 75 75 36 88 274 1134 4 White
Holdrege Katie Jewett 149B 55 85 81 53 274 1134 4 White
Holdrege Mitchell May 150C 60 85 71 48 264 1134 4 White
Adams Central Julianna Zubrod 160A 60 90 85 88 323 1103 5 Pink
Adams Central Justin Barbee 161B 75 80 90 53 298 1103 5 Pink
Adams Central Creighton Jacobitz 162C 70 80 51 60 261 1103 5 Pink
Adams Central Jack Trausch 163D 35 77 41 68 221 1103 5 Pink
Alma Alden Bewley 146C 65 95 85 68 313 1094 6
Alma Kaylee Baker 145B 80 85 75 54 294 1094 6
Alma Ethan Bach 144A 65 67 70 64 266 1094 6
Alma Mikaela Christensen 147D 60 77 65 19 221 1094 6
Johnson-Brock Skylar Witte 185B 85 80 61 59 285 1089 7
Johnson-Brock Audrey Sandfort 184A 80 80 66 50 276 1089 7
Johnson-Brock Natalie Clark 186C 80 72 76 43 271 1089 7
Johnson-Brock Lane Buchmeier 187D 65 70 76 46 257 1089 7
West Point Grace Meiergerd 128A 95 70 71 70 306 1076 8
West Point Riley Penrose 130C 65 72 51 96 284 1076 8
West Point Ethan Wooldrik 129B 70 77 25 81 253 1076 8
West Point Katie Groth 131D 85 67 36 45 233 1076 8
Pawnee City Ashlynn Hartman 189B 70 75 90 62 297 1039 9
Pawnee City Gavin McHenry 188A 50 85 80 69 284 1039 9
Pawnee City William Vicek 191D 60 70 66 48 244 1039 9
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Pawnee City Adrian de Koning 190C 35 68 66 45 214 1039 9
Howells-Dodge Lance Brester 121B 75 83 76 65 299 1027 10
Howells-Dodge RJ Bayer 122C 55 85 76 65 281 1027 10
Howells-Dodge Levi Belina 120A 55 55 61 60 231 1027 10
Howells-Dodge Ellie Baumert 123D 65 30 61 60 216 1027 10
Aurora Ayden Brophy 180A 65 80 56 72 273 1026 11
Aurora Isaac Huls 182C 60 70 81 53 264 1026 11
Aurora Allen Stalnaker 183D 50 70 61 74 255 1026 11
Aurora Kadence Marchand 181B 35 80 70 49 234 1026 11
Palmer Emily Gay 218C 80 100 56 45 281 1014 12
Palmer Emily Samuelson 216A 80 95 46 40 261 1014 12
Palmer Brayden Weller 217B 75 70 51 55 251 1014 12
Palmer Hannah Siwinski 219D 65 50 86 20 221 1014 12
Wisner Pilger Beau Ruskamp 119D 90 85 76 58 309 1009 13
Wisner Pilger Taylor Scholting 118C 85 72 61 47 265 1009 13
Wisner Pilger Spencer Batenhorst 117B 70 37 61 51 219 1009 13
Wisner Pilger Sydney Porter 116A 65 27 56 68 216 1009 13
Milford Connor Troyer 111D 65 95 80 44 284 1006 14
Milford Conner Kohout 110C 55 90 85 43 273 1006 14
Milford Bethany Craine 108A 75 85 51 54 265 1006 14
Milford Hailey Jones 109B 50 55 36 43 184 1006 14
Twin River Caden Jenkinson 223D 70 100 41 66 277 1006 15
Twin River Ty Vanek 222C 60 93 65 59 277 1006 15
Twin River Braden Ternus 221B 50 53 66 64 233 1006 15
Twin River Aiden Cuba 220A 30 80 51 58 219 1006 15
Allen Joe Grone 127D 80 50 86 72 288 1003 16
Allen Landon Monteith 125B 90 55 66 48 259 1003 16
Allen Brody Floyd 126C 80 52 61 38 231 1003 16
Allen Ben Jorgensen 124A 65 55 66 39 225 1003 16
Oakland-Craig Caleb Sechler 138C 100 60 56 70 286 995 17
Oakland-Craig Luke Richards 137B 75 47 76 68 266 995 17
Oakland-Craig Shea Johnson 139D 80 47 56 40 223 995 17
Oakland-Craig Trevor Weitzenkamp 136A 60 37 46 77 220 995 17
Doniphan-Trumbull Everett Schuler 177B 80 83 70 60 293 986 18
Doniphan-Trumbull Hayden Dzingle 178C 65 75 80 58 278 986 18
Doniphan-Trumbull Avery Robb 176A 50 37 85 62 234 986 18
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Doniphan-Trumbull Donavan Long 179D 25 75 56 25 181 986 18
Southwest Colton Sedlacek 159D 70 78 85 46 279 983 19
Southwest Delaney Critchfield 158C 75 65 75 45 260 983 19
Southwest Mitchel Stritt 157B 60 65 61 39 225 983 19
Southwest Nathan Rippe 156A 55 65 46 53 219 983 19
Deshler Blake Schardt 166C 60 95 70 52 277 971 20
Deshler Abbi Tuma 164A 50 75 75 49 249 971 20
Deshler Bryn Kniep 167D 70 70 61 35 236 971 20
Deshler Jayden Isernhagen 165B 65 75 36 33 209 971 20
Bayard Kierra Miller 203D 80 57 80 58 275 970 21
Bayard Matthew Applegate 200A 80 75 60 53 268 970 21
Bayard Cambree Schmaltz 202C 60 60 75 30 225 970 21
Bayard Garret Hopkins 201B 40 42 75 45 202 970 21
JCC Jersey Graham 196A 90 62 81 69 302 966 22
JCC Lane Othmer 197B 65 80 90 64 299 966 22
JCC Mackinze Gordon 199D 50 35 71 45 201 966 22
JCC Wyatt Ludemann 198C 50 35 41 38 164 966 22
Pender Alex Roth 134C 75 72 70 68 285 964 23
Pender Mitch Kelly 135D 40 55 60 83 238 964 23
Pender Alex Hathaway 133B 60 80 41 40 221 964 23
Pender Trey Johnson 132A 50 62 70 38 220 964 23
Bayard Ind. Laura Albro 258E 50 90 65 58 263 946 24
Bayard Ind. Candace Wolfe 259E 75 62 45 73 255 946 24
Bayard Ind. Taylor Petersen 261E 60 75 26 55 216 946 24
Bayard Ind. Kolton Kriha 262E 55 52 55 50 212 946 24
Bishop Neumann Samuel Vrana 102C 55 90 71 78 294 934 25
Bishop Neumann Jarred Cernik 101B 55 47 61 63 226 934 25
Bishop Neumann Adam Furasek 103D 50 60 61 43 214 934 25
Bishop Neumann Chisum Wilson 100A 70 40 46 44 200 934 25
Franklin Grant Kahrs 154C 65 92 66 39 262 925 26
Franklin Tavin Uden 155D 55 68 71 60 254 925 26
Franklin Abby Yelken 152A 65 80 46 23 214 925 26
Franklin Jordyn Falkenstine 153B 55 25 70 45 195 925 26
Banner County Nathan Clement 204A 70 72 71 44 257 884 27
Banner County Makyla  Mason 206C 60 47 61 73 241 884 27
Banner County Adam Knaub 205B 65 62 71 30 228 884 27
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Banner County Wyatt Reichenberg 207D 55 23 36 44 158 884 27
Tri County Dusty Kapke 193B 85 67 81 50 283 882 28
Tri County John Wehnman 194C 75 67 46 46 234 882 28
Tri County Evan Quackenbush 192A 50 60 51 25 186 882 28
Tri County Tayden Gronemeyer 195D 55 52 30 42 179 882 28
Stanton Thomas Cunningham 143D 70 42 66 45 223 839 29
Stanton Ary Wurdinger 140A 70 62 61 30 223 839 29
Stanton Savannah Siebrandt 142C 65 50 51 35 201 839 29
Stanton Sylvia Cunningham 141B 65 42 51 34 192 839 29
Alma Ind. Karsten Bradley 264E 65 85 85 55 290 761 30
Alma Ind. Brett Pfeil 265E 60 47 66 70 243 761 30
Alma Ind. Wyatt Isaacson 263E 70 57 56 45 228 761 30
Wilber-Clatonia Jorge Vasquez 104A 50 47 90 36 223 733 31
Wilber-Clatonia Carson Radcliff 105B 50 47 56 55 208 733 31
Wilber-Clatonia Colby Homolka 107D 55 45 45 47 192 733 31
Wilber-Clatonia Hugo Pomajzl 106C 30 40 25 15 110 733 31
Crete Justus Gardiner 113B 50 62 70 28 210 579 32
Crete Jadyamari Sanchez 114C 50 73 41 23 187 579 32
Crete Patton Svitak 112A 40 53 56 33 182 579 32
High Plains Ind. Gage Friesen 256E 80 90 80 74 324 324 33
Ord Ind. Will Skibinksi 250E 60 77 76 59 272 272 34
Wisner-Pilger Ind. Isabella Manning 255E 90 62 66 47 265 265 35
Syracuse Ind. Jenna Knake 257E 80 67 55 51 253 253 36
Mead Ind. Paige Williams 251E 40 52 85 50 227 227 37
Raymond Central Ind. Aleyna Cuttlers 253E 80 42 61 42 225 225 38
The Careery Academy Ind Ella Steensnes 252E 70 52 41 60 223 223 39
Bayard Ind. Hunter Geisler 260E 70 52 41 49 212 212 40
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SCHOOL Name ID FIELD-1 FIELD-2 FIELD-3 FIELD-4 TOTAL Rank Ribbon
Hampton Brayden Dose 168A 90 100 90 72 352 1 Purple
Hampton Evan Pankoke 169B 70 100 80 74 324 2 Purple
High Plains Ind. Gage Friesen 256E 80 90 80 74 324 3 Purple
Adams Central Julianna Zubrod 160A 60 90 85 88 323 4 Purple
Holdrege Charli Wells 148A 50 100 90 82 322 5 Purple
Alma Alden Bewley 146C 65 95 85 68 313 6 Purple
Heartland Carson Ott 173B 65 92 90 66 313 7 Purple
Fullerton Landon Ziemba 213B 75 65 85 86 311 8 Purple
Wisner Pilger Beau Ruskamp 119D 90 85 76 58 309 9 Purple
Heartland Alex Goertzen 172A 60 100 80 68 308 10 Purple
Hampton Drake Schafer 171D 75 68 80 84 307 11 Blue
West Point Grace Meiergerd 128A 95 70 71 70 306 12 Blue
Fullerton Max Voichahoske 215D 75 62 90 78 305 13 Blue
Fullerton Jaxson Sullivan 214C 50 95 90 69 304 14 Blue
JCC Jersey Graham 196A 90 62 81 69 302 15 Blue
Heartland Mason Hiebner 174C 65 95 80 61 301 16 Blue
Howells-Dodge Lance Brester 121B 75 83 76 65 299 17 Blue
JCC Lane Othmer 197B 65 80 90 64 299 18 Blue
Adams Central Justin Barbee 161B 75 80 90 53 298 19 Blue
Pawnee City Ashlynn Hartman 189B 70 75 90 62 297 20 Blue
Bishop Neumann Samuel Vrana 102C 55 90 71 78 294 21 Red
Alma Kaylee Baker 145B 80 85 75 54 294 22 Red
Doniphan-Trumbull Everett Schuler 177B 80 83 70 60 293 23 Red
Hampton Lillian Dose 170C 60 78 80 73 291 24 Red
Alma Ind. Karsten Bradley 264E 65 85 85 55 290 25 Red
Allen Joe Grone 127D 80 50 86 72 288 26 Red
Oakland-Craig Caleb Sechler 138C 100 60 56 70 286 27 Red
Pender Alex Roth 134C 75 72 70 68 285 28 Red
Johnson-Brock Skylar Witte 185B 85 80 61 59 285 29 Red
West Point Riley Penrose 130C 65 72 51 96 284 30 Red
Pawnee City Gavin McHenry 188A 50 85 80 69 284 31 White
Milford Connor Troyer 111D 65 95 80 44 284 32 White
Tri County Dusty Kapke 193B 85 67 81 50 283 33 White

5



Individuals https://nrdnet-my.sharepoint.com/personal/mgrimes_nrdnet_org/Documents/Desktop/2021 NE State Land Eval Program names10/22/2021

Howells-Dodge RJ Bayer 122C 55 85 76 65 281 34 White
Palmer Emily Gay 218C 80 100 56 45 281 35 White
Southwest Colton Sedlacek 159D 70 78 85 46 279 36 White
Doniphan-Trumbull Hayden Dzingle 178C 65 75 80 58 278 37 White
Twin River Caden Jenkinson 223D 70 100 41 66 277 38 White
Twin River Ty Vanek 222C 60 93 65 59 277 39 White
Deshler Blake Schardt 166C 60 95 70 52 277 40 White
Johnson-Brock Audrey Sandfort 184A 80 80 66 50 276 41 White
Bayard Kierra Miller 203D 80 57 80 58 275 42 White
Holdrege Nick Taylor 151D 75 75 36 88 274 43 White
Holdrege Katie Jewett 149B 55 85 81 53 274 44 White
Aurora Ayden Brophy 180A 65 80 56 72 273 45 White
Milford Conner Kohout 110C 55 90 85 43 273 46 White
Ord Ind. Will Skibinksi 250E 60 77 76 59 272 47 White
Johnson-Brock Natalie Clark 186C 80 72 76 43 271 48 White
Bayard Matthew Applegate 200A 80 75 60 53 268 49 White
Oakland-Craig Luke Richards 137B 75 47 76 68 266 50 White
Alma Ethan Bach 144A 65 67 70 64 266 51 Pink
Milford Bethany Craine 108A 75 85 51 54 265 52 Pink
Wisner Pilger Taylor Scholting 118C 85 72 61 47 265 53 Pink
Wisner-Pilger Ind. Isabella Manning 255E 90 62 66 47 265 54 Pink
Aurora Isaac Huls 182C 60 70 81 53 264 55 Pink
Holdrege Mitchell May 150C 60 85 71 48 264 56 Pink
Bayard Ind. Laura Albro 258E 50 90 65 58 263 57 Pink
Franklin Grant Kahrs 154C 65 92 66 39 262 58 Pink
Adams Central Creighton Jacobitz 162C 70 80 51 60 261 59 Pink
Palmer Emily Samuelson 216A 80 95 46 40 261 60 Pink
Southwest Delaney Critchfield 158C 75 65 75 45 260 61 Pink
Allen Landon Monteith 125B 90 55 66 48 259 62 Pink
Johnson-Brock Lane Buchmeier 187D 65 70 76 46 257 63 Pink
Banner County Nathan Clement 204A 70 72 71 44 257 64 Pink
Aurora Allen Stalnaker 183D 50 70 61 74 255 65 Pink
Bayard Ind. Candace Wolfe 259E 75 62 45 73 255 66 Pink
Franklin Tavin Uden 155D 55 68 71 60 254 67 Pink
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West Point Ethan Wooldrik 129B 70 77 25 81 253 68 Pink
Syracuse Ind. Jenna Knake 257E 80 67 55 51 253 69 Pink
Palmer Brayden Weller 217B 75 70 51 55 251 70 Pink
Deshler Abbi Tuma 164A 50 75 75 49 249 71 Pink
Fullerton Trey Swertzic 212A 50 92 41 64 247 72 Pink
Pawnee City William Vicek 191D 60 70 66 48 244 73 Pink
Alma Ind. Brett Pfeil 265E 60 47 66 70 243 74 Pink
Banner County Makyla  Mason 206C 60 47 61 73 241 75 Pink
Pender Mitch Kelly 135D 40 55 60 83 238 76 Pink
Deshler Bryn Kniep 167D 70 70 61 35 236 77 Pink
Doniphan-Trumbull Avery Robb 176A 50 37 85 62 234 78 Pink
Aurora Kadence Marchand 181B 35 80 70 49 234 79 Pink
Tri County John Wehnman 194C 75 67 46 46 234 80 Pink
Twin River Braden Ternus 221B 50 53 66 64 233 81 Pink
West Point Katie Groth 131D 85 67 36 45 233 82 Pink
Howells-Dodge Levi Belina 120A 55 55 61 60 231 83 Pink
Allen Brody Floyd 126C 80 52 61 38 231 84 Pink
Heartland Tyler Lewis 175D 60 75 56 38 229 85 Pink
Alma Ind. Wyatt Isaacson 263E 70 57 56 45 228 86
Banner County Adam Knaub 205B 65 62 71 30 228 87
Mead Ind. Paige Williams 251E 40 52 85 50 227 88
Bishop Neumann Jarred Cernik 101B 55 47 61 63 226 89
Raymond Central Ind. Aleyna Cuttlers 253E 80 42 61 42 225 90
Southwest Mitchel Stritt 157B 60 65 61 39 225 91
Allen Ben Jorgensen 124A 65 55 66 39 225 92
Bayard Cambree Schmaltz 202C 60 60 75 30 225 93
The Careery Academy Ind Ella Steensnes 252E 70 52 41 60 223 94
Stanton Thomas Cunningham 143D 70 42 66 45 223 95
Oakland-Craig Shea Johnson 139D 80 47 56 40 223 96
Wilber-Clatonia Jorge Vasquez 104A 50 47 90 36 223 97
Stanton Ary Wurdinger 140A 70 62 61 30 223 98
Adams Central Jack Trausch 163D 35 77 41 68 221 99
Pender Alex Hathaway 133B 60 80 41 40 221 100
Palmer Hannah Siwinski 219D 65 50 86 20 221 101
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Alma Mikaela Christensen 147D 60 77 65 19 221 102
Oakland-Craig Trevor Weitzenkamp 136A 60 37 46 77 220 103
Pender Trey Johnson 132A 50 62 70 38 220 104
Twin River Aiden Cuba 220A 30 80 51 58 219 105
Southwest Nathan Rippe 156A 55 65 46 53 219 106
Wisner Pilger Spencer Batenhorst 117B 70 37 61 51 219 107
Wisner Pilger Sydney Porter 116A 65 27 56 68 216 108
Howells-Dodge Ellie Baumert 123D 65 30 61 60 216 109
Bayard Ind. Taylor Petersen 261E 60 75 26 55 216 110
Pawnee City Adrian de Koning 190C 35 68 66 45 214 111
Bishop Neumann Adam Furasek 103D 50 60 61 43 214 112
Franklin Abby Yelken 152A 65 80 46 23 214 113
Bayard Ind. Kolton Kriha 262E 55 52 55 50 212 114
Bayard Ind. Hunter Geisler 260E 70 52 41 49 212 115
Crete Justus Gardiner 113B 50 62 70 28 210 116
Deshler Jayden Isernhagen 165B 65 75 36 33 209 117
Wilber-Clatonia Carson Radcliff 105B 50 47 56 55 208 118
Bayard Garret Hopkins 201B 40 42 75 45 202 119
JCC Mackinze Gordon 199D 50 35 71 45 201 120
Stanton Savannah Siebrandt 142C 65 50 51 35 201 121
Bishop Neumann Chisum Wilson 100A 70 40 46 44 200 122
Franklin Jordyn Falkenstine 153B 55 25 70 45 195 123
Wilber-Clatonia Colby Homolka 107D 55 45 45 47 192 124
Stanton Sylvia Cunningham 141B 65 42 51 34 192 125
Crete Jadyamari Sanchez 114C 50 73 41 23 187 126
Tri County Evan Quackenbush 192A 50 60 51 25 186 127
Milford Hailey Jones 109B 50 55 36 43 184 128
Crete Patton Svitak 112A 40 53 56 33 182 129
Doniphan-Trumbull Donavan Long 179D 25 75 56 25 181 130
Tri County Tayden Gronemeyer 195D 55 52 30 42 179 131
JCC Wyatt Ludemann 198C 50 35 41 38 164 132
Banner County Wyatt Reichenberg 207D 55 23 36 44 158 133
Wilber-Clatonia Hugo Pomajzl 106C 30 40 25 15 110 134
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